REST®RE &RENEW

\$3M GIFT CHART			
NUMBER OF GIFTS	GIFT LEVEL	TOTAL AT LEVEL	ACCUMULATED TOTAL
1	\$300,000	\$300,000	\$300,000
1	\$200,000	\$200,000	\$500,000
2	\$150,000	\$300,000	\$800,000
2	\$100,000	\$200,000	\$1,000,000
4	\$75,000	\$300,000	\$1,300,000
5	\$50,000	\$250,000	\$1,550,000
7	\$30,000	\$210,000	\$1,760,000
10	\$18,000	\$180,000	\$1,940,000
15	\$12,000	\$280,000	\$2,120,000
30	\$9,000	\$270,000	\$2,390,000
50	\$6,000	\$300,000	\$2,690,000
60	\$3,000	\$180,000	\$2,870,000
70	\$1,500	\$105,000	\$2,975,000
40-50	< \$1,500	\$25,000	\$3,000,000